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SEE  VILLAGE OF FALL RIVER
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SEE SECTION 21 TOWN OF FOUNTAIN PRAIRIE
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SEE SECTION 33 TOWN OF FOUNTAIN PRAIRIE



7

6 5

8 9

34 2 1

11

18

30

19

31

27 26

34

22

13

12

17

24

15

35

23

28

20 21

29

10

14

25

3332

16

36

T O W N  O F
F O U N T A I N  P R A I R I E

SECTION  29  T11N  R12E
1  i n c h  =  4 0 0  f e e t    1 : 4 , 8 0 0

SEE SECTION 28 TOWN OF FOUNTAIN PRAIRIE
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SEE SECTION 20 TOWN OF FOUNTAIN PRAIRIE
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SEE SECTION 32 TOWN OF FOUNTAIN PRAIRIE



7

6 5

8 9

34 2 1

11

18

30

19

31

27 26

34

22

13

12

17

24

15

35

23

28

20 21

29

10

14

25

3332

16

36

T O W N  O F
F O U N T A I N  P R A I R I E

SECTION  30  T11N  R12E
1  i n c h  =  4 0 0  f e e t    1 : 4 , 8 0 0

SEE SECTION 29 TOWN OF FOUNTAIN PRAIRIE
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SEE SECTION 19 TOWN OF FOUNTAIN PRAIRIE
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SEE SECTION 31 TOWN OF FOUNTAIN PRAIRIE
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SECTION  31  T11N  R12E
1  i n c h  =  4 0 0  f e e t    1 : 4 , 8 0 0

SEE SECTION 32 TOWN OF FOUNTAIN PRAIRIE
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SEE SECTION 30 TOWN OF FOUNTAIN PRAIRIE
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SEE SECTION 06 TOWN OF COLUMBUS
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SECTION  32  T11N  R12E
1  i n c h  =  4 0 0  f e e t    1 : 4 , 8 0 0

SEE SECTION 33 TOWN OF FOUNTAIN PRAIRIE

Section 32
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SEE SECTION 29 TOWN OF FOUNTAIN PRAIRIE
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SEE SECTION 05 TOWN OF COLUMBUS
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SECTION  33  T11N  R12E
1  i n c h  =  4 0 0  f e e t    1 : 4 , 8 0 0

SEE SECTION 34 TOWN OF FOUNTAIN PRAIRIE
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SEE SECTION 28 TOWN OF FOUNTAIN PRAIRIE
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SEE SECTION 04 TOWN OF COLUMBUS
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SECTION  34  T11N  R12E
1  i n c h  =  4 0 0  f e e t    1 : 4 , 8 0 0

SEE SECTION 35 TOWN OF FOUNTAIN PRAIRIE
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SEE  VILLAGE OF FALL RIVER
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SEE SECTION 36 TOWN OF FOUNTAIN PRAIRIE

Section 35
T11N  R12E

November 06, 2008
Columbia County Land Information

SEE  VILLAGE OF FALL RIVER
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1  i n c h  =  4 0 0  f e e t    1 : 4 , 8 0 0

SEE  DODGE COUNTY
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SEE SECTION 25 TOWN OF FOUNTAIN PRAIRIE
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SECTION 23 &26  T11N  R12E
1  i n c h  =  2 0 0  f e e t    1 : 2 , 4 0 0

SEE SECTION 27 - TOWN OF FOUNTAIN PRAIRIE

SE
E S

EC
TIO

N 
33

 - T
OW

N 
OF

 FO
UN

TA
IN

 PR
AIR

IE SEE SECTION 26 - TOWN OF FOUNTAIN PRAIRIE

SEE SECTION 26 - TOWN OF FOUNTAIN PRAIRIE
Sections 23 & 26 - Detail
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